4th Qatar show for Individual owners

(C Nat.)

Doha, Qatar

09 Apr 2015, Mares 11 years &

older

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: SAIHA AL
SHAQAB

Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. MAJID
ALI KHAMIS ZAMEL
AL KUWARI

Name: GALATEA
Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. NASSER
MOHAMMED
MISFER AL HAJIRI

Name: PA
MALIKHAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL YASRA
STUD

Name: SHEREEN
GHABOUR

Colour: Grey
Owner: AL
MARROONA STUD

Score Detail
90.75 A

TYPE 19.00

19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(([e)"/ 88 19.00

87.75 A

TYPE 18.00

19.00
B&T 17.00
LEGS 16.00
(([e)"/- 38 19.00

87.5 A

TYPE 18.00

18.00
B&T 19.00
LEGS 16.00
(([e)"/- B8 18.00

87.5 A

TYPE 19.00

18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00
(([e)"/- 38 18.00

hui

ECAHO

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
20.00

19.00
19.00
17.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

19.00
19.00
17.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
17.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
18.00

19.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
18.00

17.00
17.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

20.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
17.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
18.00

19.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
18.00

18.00
17.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
18.00



5th

6th

Judges

Name: BINT ALIA

BOUZNIKA
Colour: Bay
Owner: UMM
EBRAIRIYA

Name: SHALA AL

NASSER
Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. SULTAN
AHMED AL JABER

Name: AUTHENTIC

MONISA
Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. JASSIM
KAYED MOHAMMED

AL MUHANNADI

Name: IMPERIAL

SAHLEEN
Colour: Bay

Owner: MR. HASSAN

ALI HASSAN AL
MATWI

A = Ton Hulshof, NL

B = Ann Aldham (Green), GB

87

87

C 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE

D = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG

E k= Jaroslav Lacina, CZ

F = Manfred Neubacher, AT

A

18.00

19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
MOVE RN

A

TYPE 18.00

18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
MOVE RN

18.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
18.00

B
18.00
1.00
17.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
18.00

C
18.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
18.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

19.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
18.00



	4th Qatar show for Individual owners (C Nat.)
	Judges


